MOTION

To amend Ordinance No. 2022-232 as follows:

Page 3, Line 17

After the word "dated", strike the date "June 20" and insert the date "October 28"

Page 3, Line 19

After the word "revised", delete the date "May 19" and insert the date "November 1"

Page 4, Line 7

After the word "than", delete the word "eight" and insert the word "six"